
Gesamt 

 Rang Name Kilometer 2011/2012 
1. Stefanie Feuz 3287 
2. Michele Galizia 1736 
3. Eva Schenk 946 
4. Lukas Kunz 906 
5. Christina Friedli 856 
6. Nelly Jaggi 796 
7. Alexander Schorno 777 
8. Raphael Eichenberger 749 
9. Richard Wyss 679 
10. Roland Schweizer 646 
11. Anne Burian 633 
12. Daniel Stucki 556 
13. Tobias Roth 531 
14. Joël Schweizer 498 
15. Felix Weibel 494 
16. Georg Klein 480 
17. Christian Stüssi 477 



Frauen 

 Rang Name Kilometer 2011/2012 
1. Stefanie Feuz 3287 
2. Eva Schenk 946 
3. Christina Friedli 856 
4. Nelly Jaggi 796 
5. Anne Burian 633 
6. Heike  Hegers 471 
7. Regula Petersen 461 
8. Danielle Degiorgi 381 
9. Shenja Erismann 332 
10. Barbara Wieser 311 
11. Silvia Baumberger 285 
12. Silvia Rihs 285 
13. Marianne Schnurrenberger 253 
14. Kathryn Imboden 238 
15. Tabea Schmocker 205 
16. Estelle Schweizer 203 
17. Daniela Carrera 187 



Männer 

 Rang Name Kilometer 2011/2012 
1. Michele Galizia 1736 
2. Lukas Kunz 906 
3. Alexander Schorno 777 
4. Raphael Eichenberger 749 
5. Richard Wyss 679 
6. Roland Schweizer 646 
7. Daniel Stucki 556 
8. Tobias Roth 531 
9. Joël Schweizer 498 
10. Felix Weibel 494 
11. Georg Klein 480 
12. Christian Stüssi 477 
13. Hanspeter Glauser 472 
14. Mark Kräuchi 464 
15. David M. Newbery 458 
16. Michael Grimm 458 
17. Daniel Baehler 437 



Juniorinnen 

 Rang Name Kilometer 2011/2012 
1. Estelle Schweizer 203 

2. Nora Geiser 68 

3. Nora Adam 16 



Junioren 

Rang Name Kilometer 2011/2012 
1. Alexander Schorno 777 
2. Raphael Eichenberger 749 
3. Christian Stüssi 477 
4. Michael Grimm 458 
5. Jürg Häberli 53 
6. Andreas Grimm 39 
7. Mathias Straub 26 
8. Kordian Caplazi 14 



Boots-Statistik 
2011/2012 


